Open Shifts- December

Sunday, December 4™- Morning (9am-1pm)
Sunday, December 4t"- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)
Monday, December 5%- Morning (9am-1pm)
Sunday, December 11™"- Morning (9am-1pm)

Sunday, December 11'"- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)
Sunday, December 18- Evening (6pm-10:30pm)
Friday, December 23"- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)
Saturday, December 24"- Evening (6pm-10:30pm)
Sunday, December 25'™- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)
Sunday, December 25%- Evening (6pm-10:30pm)
Friday, December 30%"- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)

Saturday, December 31%- Afternoon (1pm-6pm)

Cooks:
Thursday, December 22"

Saturday, December 24"




